Produktinformation

Farbe Rutsche:

Blau

Dacheindeckung Bedarf
Material

Material Dach
Dachform
AuBenmaRB Breite
AuBenmaRB Tiefe
AuBenmaRB Hoéhe
Podesthohe
Grundflache
Material Pfosten
Anzahl Pfosten
Pfostenbreite
Pfostentiefe
Sandkasten

VerpackungsmaBe mm/Gewicht kg

Spielwelt Frieda
Artikel-Nr.: 8075

1 Rolle
Nordische Fichte
Massivholzdach
Satteldach

347 cm

264 cm

291 cm

125 cm

9,1 m?

Fichte naturbelassen
4 Stk.

6,8 cm

6,8 cm

Inklusive

210x200x200x4, 2180x450x320x7,
2390x340x300x32,
2390x930x200x36,5,
2390x1030x260x100

291cm
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